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The School Day 
 
The school day begins at 8:45am and finishes at 3:30pm. 
 
 
Term Dates 2019/2020 
 
Autumn Term 2019 
Monday 2nd September       School closed - Training Day 
Tuesday 3rd September   School opens - 8:45am 
Thursday 24th October  School closed - Training Day 
Friday 25th October   School closed - Training Day 
Monday 28th October  School closed - Half Term 
Monday 4th November  School opens - 8:45am 
Monday 23rd December  School closed - Christmas Holidays 
 
Spring Term 2020 
Monday 6th January  School opens - 8:45am 
Monday 17th February  School closed - Half Term 
Monday 24th February   School closed - Training Day 
Tuesday 25th February   School opens – 8:45am 
Monday 6th April    School closed - Easter Holidays 
 
Summer Term 2020 
Monday 20th April   School opens - 8:45am 
Monday 4th May   School closed - May Day 
Monday 25th May   School closed - Half Term 
Monday 1st June   School closed - Training day 
Tuesday 2nd June   School opens - 8:45am 
Tuesday 21st July   School closed - Summer Holidays 
 
 
 
 
Please note:  
 
There may be amendments made to these dates as a result of elections and staff training 
days.  Parents however will be given plenty of warning as to when the school will close 
and re-open.  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


